Risk). It provides a very strong covenant with turnover of £587 million and profit after 
tax of £53 million for the year ending 31/01/25. The company is part of the Card Factory 
plc Group.

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in the region of £475,000 (Four Hundred and Seventy 
Five Thousand Pounds) exclusive.

VAT
The property is elected for VAT and we anticipate that the sale will be undertaken as a 
Transfer of a Going Concern (TOGC).

AML
A successful bidder will be required to satisfy all Anti Money Laundering requirements 
when Heads of Terms are agreed.